Spot Manager: Placed, 10/30/18-11/07/18

State: P
Advertiser: Brown for US Senate - OH
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11/05/18
11/05/18
11/05/18
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5:28:45 AM
7:29:28 PM
8:40:55 PM
9:21:55 AM
12:10:11 XM
4:36:03 PM
12:58:22 PM
5:10:24 AM
8:52:50 AM
6:57:01 AM
4:20:10 PM
7:55:20 AM
12:02:15 XM
3:23:22 PM
9:31:12 AM
4:27:18 PM
9:54:50 AM
2:22:54 PM
7:35:55 PM
3:38:59 PM
5:27:30 AM
6:41:18 AM
6:20:04 AM
1:22:01 XM
5:51:14 PM
6:24:45 PM
11:27:05 PM
7:12:47 PM
7:22:03 AM
12:50:22 PM
12:08:58 PM
12:26:30 XM
5:28:15 AM
11:19:48 PM
7:49:14 AM
12:51:09 XM
6:27:01 PM
11:58:26 PM
5:49:56 PM
7:28:31 PM
5:57:06 AM
11:21:12 PM
3:11:22 PM
6:21:39 PM
9:40:42 PM

:30 NBC Early Today

:30 Wheel of Fortune M-F
:30 NBC Tuesday Prime Hr 1
:30 Live with Kelly & Ryan
:30 NBC The Tonight Show
:30 M-F 4p-5p

:30 M-F 1230p-1p

:30 NBC Early Today

:30 NBC Today Show

:30 Daybreak @ 6a

:30 M-F 4p-5p

:30 NBC Today Show

:30 NBC The Tonight Show
:30 M-F 3p-4p

:30 Live with Kelly & Ryan
:30 M-F 4p-5p

:30 Live with Kelly & Ryan
:30 M-F 2p-3p

:30 Jeopardy M-F

:30 M-F 3p-4p

:30 NBC Early Today

:30 Daybreak @ 6a

:30 Daybreak @ 6a

:30 NBC Late Night

:30 M-F 530p-6p

:30 News @ 6p M-F

:30 News @ 11p M-F

:30 Wheel of Fortune M-F
:30 NBC Today Show

:30 M-F 1230p-1p

:30 WTAP News @ Noon
:30 NBC The Tonight Show
:30 NBC Early Today

:30 News @ 11p Sa

:30 NBC Sa Today

:30 NBC Saturday Night Live
:30 News @ 6p Sun

:30 Late Run News @ 11p
:30 M-F 530p-6p

:30 Wheel of Fortune M-F
:30 Daybreak @ 6a

:30 News @ 11p M-F

:30 M-F 3p-4p

:30 News @ 6p M-F

:30 NBC Monday Prime 2 Hot (7:58:00 PM-10:00:CP-03

5a-530a
7p-730p
8p-9p
9a-10a
1135p-1237a
4p-5p
1230p-1p
5a-530a
7a-9a
6a-7a
4p-5p
7a-9a
1135p-1237a
3p-4p
9a-10a
4p-5p
9a-10a
2p-3p
730p-8p
3p-4p
5a-530a
6a-7a
6a-7a
1237a-138a
530p-6p
559p-630p
11p-1135p
7p-730p
7a-9a
1230p-1p
12p-1230p
1135p-1237a
5a-530a
11p-1130p
7a-9a
1130p-1a
6p-630p
Various
530p-6p
7p-730p
6a-7a
11p-1135p
3p-4p
559p-630p

P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-02
P-02
P-03
P-02
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P-02
P-03
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P-02
P-02
P-01
P-02
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P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-03
P-02
P-03
P-03
P-02
P-01
P-02
P-03
P-03
P-02

$25.00 SBTV1814H
$90.00 SBTV1814H
$300.00 SBTV1816H
$35.00 SBTV1816H
$60.00 SBTV1814H
$65.00 SBTV1814H
$45.00 SBTV1814H
$25.00 SBTV1814H
$130.00 SBTV1814H
$150.00 SBTV1816H
$65.00 SBTV1813H
$130.00 SBTV1813H
$60.00 SBTV1819H
$65.00 SBTV1813H
$80.00 SBTV1819H
$65.00 SBTV1819H
$35.00 SBTV1813H
$50.00 SBTV1819H
$325.00 SBTV1813H
$65.00 SBTV1819H
$25.00 SBTV1813H
$150.00 SBTV1819H
$150.00 SBTV1813H
$50.00 SBTV1820H
$100.00 SBTV1813H
$480.00 SBTV1820H
$450.00 SBTV1819H
$325.00 SBTV1819H
$130.00 SBTV1820H
$45.00 SBTV1819H
$75.00 SBTV1819H
$60.00 SBTV1813H
$25.00 SBTV1819H
$160.00 SBTV1819H
$40.00 SBTV1819H
$100.00 SBTV1819H
$80.00 SBTV1819H
$160.00 SBTV1813H
$100.00 SBTV1820H
$325.00 SBTV1820H
$150.00 SBTV1820H
$160.00 SBTV1820H
$65.00 SBTV1820H
$480.00 SBTV1813H
$350.00 SBTV1813H
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Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
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Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
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Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

26

20
25
24
18
26
43
42
24
43
25
57
55
48
20
56
46
47
26
42
42
59
51
45
49
44
43
18
15
50
26
13
17
58

14
51
44
42
11
60
45
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Spot Manager: Placed, 10/30/18-11/07/18
| Order  [staion [ Date [ AirTime [Length [inv.Code (Booked)  [TimePeriod  [priorit Rate [addD  |weekday [ Line [Format Status|

State: P
Advertiser: Brown for US Senate - OH
944002 WTAP 11/05/18 3:46:04 PM :30 M-F 3p-4p 3p-4p P-03 $65.00 SBTV1813H Monday 53
944002 WTAP 11/05/18 10:31:27 PM :30 NBC Monday Prime Hr 3 10p-11p P-03 $425.00 SBTV1820H Monday 16
944002 WTAP 11/05/18 12:30:16 XM :30 NBC The Tonight Show 1135p-1237a P-03 $60.00 SBTV1813H Monday 25
944002 WTAP 11/05/18 8:59:10 AM :30 NBC Today Show 7a-9a P-02 $130.00 SBTV1813H Monday 19
944002 WTAP 11/05/18 8:26:30 AM :30 NBC Today Show 7a-9a P-02 $130.00 SBTV1820H Monday 43
944002 WTAP 11/05/18 5:27:30 AM :30 NBC Early Today 5a-530a P-03 $25.00 SBTV1820H Monday 26
944002 WTAP 11/05/18 8:26:46 PM :30 NBC Monday Prime 2 Hot (7:58:00 PM-10:00:C P-02 $595.00 SBTV1820H Monday 54
944002 WTAP 11/05/18 9:48:02 AM :30 Live with Kelly & Ryan 9a-10a P-03 $35.00 SBTV1820H Monday 19
944002 WTAP 11/05/18 5:50:15 AM :30 M-F 530a-6a 530a-6a P-01 $175.00 SBTV1813H Monday 52
944002 WTAP 11/05/18 4:19:01 PM :30 M-F 4p-5p 4p-5p P-03 $65.00 SBTV1820H Monday 61
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Spot Manager: Placed, 10/30/18-11/07/18

State: P

Advertiser: Brown for US Senate - OH
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Spot Manager: Placed, 10/30/18-11/07/18
AEFull Name |
State: P

Advertiser: Brown for US Senate - OH
Parkersburg House

Parkersburg House

Parkersburg House

Parkersburg House

Parkersburg House

Parkersburg House

Parkersburg House

Parkersburg House

Parkersburg House

Parkersburg House
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